Budsjett NSHK 2015

Avsetning fra 2014 til dommerkonferanse
Renteinntekter
Kontingenter
Dgrstokkmila
Vintersamling
Spesialen
Haloweenlgpet
Annonser
Effekter
Trekkhundprgver
Andre inntekter

Dommerkonferanse

Hgstsaml m/valpeutstilling (event. foredrag)

Messer

Bidrag til Ungdom
Bidrag til lokallag
Kontorutgifter
Huskybladet
Valpebrosjyre
Mate, Kurs, etc
Reklamemateriell
Premier
Bank/kortgebyr

Inntekter

11000
7000
142000
3000
4000
2000
500
7000
1500
800
1200

180000

Utgifter

-30000
-10000
-17500
-6500
-6500
-8150
-58000
-5000
-11000
-5000
-22000
-350

-180000






